For more information
For Accurate Weighing
Where it Really Matters
W
ei
gh
in

CC 600 x 800 mm
Construction per Size
Model designation example: Size 240 x 300mm/6 kg: PBA655-A6
* not approved max. capacity 15 kg/150 kg
** OIML 2x3000e MR
Cable length PBA655-A, 1 m
PBA655-BB, 2 m
PBA655-B, 2.5 m
PBA655-BC, 2.5 m
PBA655-CC, 2.5 m